
Transforestière 2021 - Dimanche
Engreux 4.7.2021

ASUB

Kurt SMET
TROL
Circuit : E2 Solo
Distance : 4800m (Dénivelé 205m)
Temps : 1:04:46 (13'30"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Laurence AUGHUET 1:55:05
3. Annick ROUSEREZ 1:58:49

1. 209 00:05:29 472m 11'37"/km
2. 223 00:07:03 00:12:32 484m 14'34"/km
3. 172 00:06:19 00:18:51 642m 9'50"/km
4. 171 00:04:10 00:23:01 365m 11'25"/km
5. 170 00:04:05 00:27:06 436m 9'22"/km
6. 201 00:11:12 00:38:18 687m 16'18"/km
7. 168 00:02:59 00:41:17 113m 26'24"/km
8. 222 00:09:08 00:50:25 390m 23'25"/km
9. 167 00:03:13 00:53:38 254m 12'40"/km

10. 166 00:02:05 00:55:43 164m 12'42"/km
11. 200 00:08:34 01:04:17
12. 999 00:00:29 01:04:46 74m 6'32"/km
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